% LAPPSET
120239
Group Swing

Fun swing frame for a group swing, matching the Clover family of products. The frame height is 3,00 mm. The metal bars in the swing frame can be used for

climbing and spinning.

(

—/

2901

00

9640

00

LAPPSET GROUP LTD

P.O. Box 8146, 96101 Rovaniemi, Finland
lappset@lappset.com | www.lappset.com

User age

Number of users
Product length, mm
Product width, mm
Product height, mm
Impact area, m?

Height required, mm
Max. free fall height, mm
Safety info

Installation time (for 1), H
Foundation options

4+

4

5000

290

3000

54.5

3000

1450

EN 1176-1, 2 TUV
10
deep_mounting
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